
New Jersey Adult High Schools  
 
 
 
 
Camden County 

 
1.   Gloucester City Adult High School 

Highland Park School 
1300 Market Street 
Gloucester City, NJ  08030 
Principal:  Victoria Ernst 
Phone:  856-456-7000, ext. 1533 
Email:  vernst@gcsd.k12.nj.us 
Website:  http://www.gcsd.k12.nj.us/hpps/adult_high_school/adult_education_highland_park.htm 
No Fee for classes 

 
 
Cape May County 

 
2.  Cape May County Technical Schools 

188 Crest Haven Road 
Cape May Court House, NJ  08210 
Principal:  Rusty Miller 
Phone:  609-465-2161, ext. 681/633 
Email: rmiller@capemaytech.com  
Website: www.capemaytech.com 

   
 No Fee for classes, $20 registration fee 

 
 
Essex County 

 
3. Newark Adult High School 

West Side High School 
403 South Orange Avenue 
Newark, NJ  07103 
Principal:  Lashawa Gibson 
Phone:  973-733-6977 
Email:  lgibson@nps.k12.nj.us 
Website:  www.nps.k12.nj.us 

 No Fee for classes, $20 book fee 
 
 
 
 

 

mailto:vernst@gcsd.k12.nj.us
http://www.gcsd.k12.nj.us/hpps/adult_high_school/adult_education_highland_park.htm
mailto:rmiller@capemaytech.com
http://www.capemaytech.com/
mailto:lgibson@nps.k12.nj.us
http://www.nps.k12.nj.us/


New Jersey Adult High Schools  
 
Hudson County 

 
 

4.  Bayonne Alternative Adult High School 
Bayonne High School 
667 Avenue A 
Bayonne, NJ  07002 
Principal:  Eric Ryan 
Phone:  201-858-5895 
Email:  eryan@bboed.org 
Website: http://bboed.org 
No Fee for classes/ No GED prep classes 

 
5.  Hudson County Schools of Technology 

8511 Tonnelle Avenue 
North Bergen, NJ  07047 
Principal:  Ms. Hawa Zoe Dahnsaw 
Phone:  201-662-6773 
Email:  hdahnsaw@hcstonline.org 
Website:  www.hcstonline.org 
 In County Tuition Fee: $150 per semester, per student 
Out of County Tuition Fee: $500 per semester, per hour 

 
 

6.  Union City Adult High School 
Union City Education Learning Center 
400 38th Street 
Union City, NJ  07087 
Principal:  Rolando Cabana 
Phone:  201-348-5658 
Email:  rcabana@union-city.k12.nj.us 
Website: http://www.union-city.k12.nj.us 
No Fee for classes 

 
 
Hunterdon County 

 
 

7.  Hunterdon County Polytech Career Academy 
Adult School Division 
Bartles School Campus 
8 Bartles Corner Road 
Flemington, NJ  08822 
Principal: Mr. Dan Kerr 
Phone:  908-284-1444, ext. 2110 
Email:  dkerr@hcpolytech.org 
Website:  www.hcpolytech.org 
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New Jersey Adult High Schools  
 
Mercer County 

 
 

8.  Trenton Adult High School 
Daylight/Twilight High School 
135 East Hanover Street 
Trenton, NJ  08609 
Principal:  Hope Grant 
Phone:  609-656-4850 
Email:  hgrant@trenton.k12.nj.us 
Website: www.trenton.k12.nj.us 

 
 
Middlesex County 

 
9.  New Brunswick City Adult High School 

Adult Learning Center 
268 Baldwin Street, Second Floor 
New Brunswick, NJ  08901 
Principal:  Timothy Timberlake 
Phone:  732-745-5300, ext. 4100 
Email:  timothy_timberlake@nbps.k12.nj.us 
Website:  www.nps.k12.nj.us 
No Fee for classes 

  
 
 
10.  Perth Amboy Adult High School 

178 Barracks Street 
Perth Amboy, NJ  08861 
Principal:   Mr. Luke Miller 
Phone:  732-376-6240, ext. 31411 
Email:  LMILLER@paps.net 
Website: http://www.paps.net/Domain/8 
No Fee for classes 
 

 
 
 
Morris County 

 
 

11.  Morris Hills Regional Adult High School 
48 Knolls Drive 
Rockaway, NJ  07866 
Principal:  William Schilling 
Phone:  973-664-2205 
Email:  wschilling@mhrd.org 
Website:  www.mhrd.org 
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New Jersey Adult High Schools  

Resident Registration Fee $25/ Non-Resident Registration Fee $300 
 
Passaic County 

 
12.  Paterson Adult School 

151 Ellison Street 
Paterson, NJ  07505 
Principal:  Ms. Nora Hoover 
Phone:  973-321-0760, ext. 27610 
Email:  nhoover@paterson.k12.nj.us  
Website:  http://www.paterson.k12.nj.us/schools/silkcity 
Registration Fee 
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